## HARNI COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

IMPROVEMENT PERMIT 03-5-5990 Be it ordained by the Harnett County Board of Health as follows: Section III, Item B. "No Person shall begin construction of any building at which a septic tank system is to be used for disposal of sewage without first obtaining a written permit

Name: (owner) Cak Kanch La Condition   New Installation   Septic Tank   Property Location: SR#   2011 Condition   Repairs   Nitrification Line   Subdivision	from the Harnett County Health Department." Jeff Headles
Subdivision	Name: (owner) Oak Ranch Inc David Perry   New Installation Septic Tank
Subdivision	Property Location: SR# 1277 Conduction Line Repairs Nitrification Line
Subdivision	Buckborn Rd just past Daniel Cak Est.
Number of Bedrooms Proposed: 7 BR BD Home Lot Size: 755 AC  Basement with Plumbing: Garage: Water Supply: Well Public Community  Distance From Well: 50 ft.  Following is the minimum specifications for sewage disposal system on above captioned property. Subject to inal approval.  Type of system: Conventional Soptic Tank: 500 gallons Pump Tank: gallons  Subsurface No. of exact length width of depth of ditches Fr. ditches ft. ditches in.  French Drain Required: Linear feet  Chis permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change.  Date: 10.11-32  Signed: Feyironmental Health Specialist  ADO A 1500 gal Soptic Tank At the 7 BR Addition  French Drain Required: Signed: Feyironmental Health Specialist  ADO A 1500 gal Soptic Tank At the 7 BR Addition  French Drain Required: Signed: Feyironmental Health Specialist  ADO A 1500 gal Soptic Tank At the 7 BR Addition  Hand Pipe from Tank 11th Soption Was designed for Both  Homes (Osems)	Subdivision Lot #
Basement with Plumbing:    Garage:     Water Supply:   Well   Public   Community     Distance From Well:   Depth of the transport of the trans	Tax ID # Quadrant #
Water Supply: Well Public Community Distance From Well:	Number of Bedrooms Proposed: 7 BR Bog Home Lot Size: 755 AC
Distance From Well:	
Following is the minimum specifications for sewage disposal system on above captioned property. Subject to final approval.  Type of system: Conventional Other gallons  Size of tank: Septic Tank: Soo gallons  Subsurface No. of exact length width of depth of ditches final ditches fin	Water Supply: Well Public Community
This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change.  Date: Signed: Septic Tank: Soo gallons Pump Tank: gallons Pump Tank Pump Pump Tank Pump Tan	Distance From Well: ft.
Size of tank: Septic Tank: 1500 gallons  Subsurface No. of exact length width of depth of ditches ft. ditches ft. ditches in.  French Drain Required: Linear feet  Date: 12.11-32  Signed: Grank At the 7 BR Addition  ADO A 1500 gal Septic Tank At the 7 BR Addition  Among fressere manifold system was designed for Both  Homes (Osems)	Following is the minimum specifications for sewage disposal system on above captioned property. Subject to final approval.
Subsurface Drainage Field  No. of ditches exact length of ditches ft. ditches in.  French Drain Required:  Linear feet  Date:  D	Type of system:  Conventional Other
Exercise Preserve manifold system was designed for Both  Homes (ODEMS)  Linear feet  Date: 12.11-52  Signed:	
Date: 12.11-52 Signed: Grabel Specialist  ADO A 1500 gal Septic Tank At the 7 BR Addition  hard Pipe from Tank into existing Purp Tank  Existing Proserve manifold system was designed for Both  Homes (Osems)	Subsurface No. of exact length width of depth of Drainage Field ditches ft. ditches ft. ditches in.
Chis permit is subject to revocation if site  Plans or intended use change.  Signed:  Environmental Health Specialist  ADO A 1500 gal Septic Tank At the 7 BR Addition  hard Pipe from Tank into existing Pump Tank  Existing Pressure manifold system was designed for Both  Homes (Opens)	French Drain Required: Linear feet
ADO A 1500 gal Septic Tank at the 7 BR Addition  hard Pipe from Tank into existing Pump Tank  Existing Pressure manifold system was designed for Both  Homes (ODEMS)	2 4 Date: \( \lambda \) 11-32
ADO A 1500 gal Septic Tank at the 7 BR Addition hard P.p. from Tank into existing Properties Manifold System was designed for Both Homes (Opens)	This permit is subject to revocation if site  Signed:
Existing Pressure manifold system was designed for Both Homes (Doems)	Environmental Health Specialist
Existing Pressure manifold system was designed for Both Homes (Doems)	and the TBR Addition
Existing Pressure manifold system was designed for Both Homes (Doems)	ADO A 1500 gal septic lank AT
Existing Pressure manifold system was designed for Both Homes (Opens)  Pare fort  pare fort  pare fort  pare fort	The state of the s
Homes (Doems)  Fary  Fary  First  Genuiting	Existing Pressure manifold system was designed for Both
Hospital Designation	Homes (Doems)
Hospital Designation	
Hospital Designation	o are
	The state of the s
7BR Doem Prints 7BR Don	7BR Doem WILL PRO Don.

## HAPNETT COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT AUT RIZATION TO CONSTRUC

Authorization is hereby given to a Harnett County Health Department	ent, Improvement	Permit # 1992	This	
authorization shall be valid for a This authorization will be invalid i				
Oph Ranch (Dard				
Name (1)moto		Telephone	<i>□</i> ( <i>J</i>	
Address Ruchbern				
Property Location SR#		Road Name		
Subdivision	Lot#	# Bedrooms Proposed	Lot size	
	, Dot "	" Doubooms Froposod	Lot size	
	TYPE OF S	YSTEM .		
New Installation [ ] Repair 1	/			
New Installation [ ] Repair	Septic Tank [ ]	Nitrificiation Lines		
[ ] Conventional Other				
[ ] Conventional Other	Baseme	ent []With Plumbing[] W	ithout Plumbing	
Water Supply: [ Well [ ] Public Septic Tank 50	c - Minimum Well S Pump (	etback: <u>/৩০১</u> Ft. Chamber	_	
: NITI	RIFICATION FIEL	D SPECIFICATIONS		
Oval				
Number of fields #of line	es per field	Length of lines	Ft.	
Width of Stahen & De-		• •		
Width of ditches ft. Dep	oth of ditches	inches		
French Drain: Linear feet required	Depth o	f gravel		
No wastewater system sh	all be covered o	r placed into use by any	v posop vetil er	
inspection by the Harnett C				
has been installed accordin	g to the condition	ons of the Improvement	Permit and that a	
valid	Operations Perr	nit has been issued.	1	
Oo LAR		12.11-22	a destal and a second property of the second	
Signature of Authorized Agent for Harne	et County	Date		